AR

XN EAsA &

_(NINEASA Y

B % v
g i EASA

Early Assessment & Support Allicnce Center for Excellence

AGENDA
9:00-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-1:45

1:45-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-3:30

EASA Statewide Learning Collaborative
October 10, 2023
9:00am-3:30pm Pacific Time / 10:00am-4:40pm Mountain Time

Welcome & Goals for the day

Celebrate Successes

Review themes and Feedback from May 2023 EASA Statewide Learning
Collaborative Meeting

Scenario and Structure for Discussion
BREAK

Breakout Groups 1: Respond to scenario from the perspective of your role on the
transdisciplinary EASA team
Large Group: Share how your role approaches the scenario

LUNCH

Breakout Groups 2: EASA teams review and continue developing family
engagement improvement strategies from May 2023 meeting

Breakout Groups 3: Regional groups generate successes and questions/areas
for improvement in strategies and today’s meeting

BREAK

Large Group: Q & A, Sharing Resources, Evaluation



