



EASA Statewide Learning Collaborative October 10, 2023

9:00am-3:30pm Pacific Time / 10:00am-4:40pm Mountain Time

AGENDA

AGENDA	
9:00-10:00	Welcome & Goals for the day Celebrate Successes Review themes and Feedback from May 2023 EASA Statewide Learning Collaborative Meeting
10:00-10:30	Scenario and Structure for Discussion
10:30-11:00	BREAK
11:00-12:00	Breakout Groups 1: Respond to scenario from the perspective of your role on the transdisciplinary EASA team Large Group: Share how your role approaches the scenario
12:00-1:00	LUNCH
1:00-1:45	Breakout Groups 2: EASA teams review and continue developing family engagement improvement strategies from May 2023 meeting
1:45-2:15	Breakout Groups 3: Regional groups generate successes and questions/areas for improvement in strategies and today's meeting
2:15-2:30	BREAK
2:30-3:30	Large Group: Q & A, Sharing Resources, Evaluation